GODAVARI FOUNDATIONS
GODAVARI COLLEGE OF NURSING, JALGAON
B.Sc. NURSING FOURTH SEMESTER- 2024

MID-TERM EXAMINATION
THEORY EXAMINATION
- DATE | DAY | SUBJECT TIME | TOTAL | NAME OF THE
MARKS | SUPERVISOR
29/04/2024 | Monday Adult Health 10-12 50 Ms.Shilpa. V&
Nursing- 11 PM Ms.Priyanka.G
30/04/2024 Tuesday Pharmacology, 10-12 50 Ms.Mayuri. A&
Pathology & PM Ms.Mansi D
Genetics
02/05/2024 | Thursday | Professionalism, 10-12 50 Ms.Mansi D &
professional PM Ms.Priyanka.G
values & ethics
& including
bioethics
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION
DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME NAME OF THE
SUPERVISOR
03/05/2024 Friday Adult Health 9 AM Mr. Sagar.M

Nursing-II (A) Onwards Ms. Shubhangi. G

04/05/2024 Saturday Adult Health 9 AM Mr. Sagar.M
Nursing-11 (B ) Onwards Ms. Shubhangi. G

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR




GODAVARI FOUNDATIONS
GODAVARI COLLEGE OF NURSING, JALGAON

B.Sc. NURSING FOURTH SEMESTER- 2024
PRE-FINAL EXAMINATION

THEORY
DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME | TOTAL | NAME OF THE
MARKS SUPERVISOR
27/05/2024 Monday Adult Health 09-12 75 Ms.Shilpa. V&
Nursing- 11 PM Ms.Priyanka.G
28/05/2024 Tuesday Pharmacology, 09-12 75 Ms.Mayuri. A&
Pathology & PM Ms.Mansi D
Genetics
29/05/2024 | Wednesday | Professionalism, 09-11 50 Ms.Mansi D &
professional AM Ms.Priyanka.G
values & ethics
& including
bioethics
PRACTICAL
DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME NAME OF THE
SUPERVISOR
30/05/2024 Thursday Adult Health 8§ AM Mr. Sagar.M
Nursing-1I Onwards | Ms. Shubhangi
(A-Batch) ngl. G
31/05/2024 Friday Adult Health 8 AM Mr. Sagar.M
Nursing-1I Onwards | Ms. Shubhangi. G
(B-Batch) 5

e

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR

NURsING



